Designed for high-performance vertical farms, Fluence’s
award winning RAZR Modular System illuminates your
crops from propagation to harvest, yielding remarkable
savings on energy and maintenance.
FLEXIBLE PERFORMANCE
Fluence’s years of experience with vertical farm growers has
proven PhysioSpec™ BROAD R3a is the best spectrum for
propagation and full-cycle cultivation of a multitude of leafy

Enclosed
BW3 BROAD R3a
SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
1.	 Product listed on DLC QPL as DC powered module RM-48-xx-xxx (example: RM-48-SL-BW4)
2.	 44" light bar length is not a listed DLC configuration.
3.	 Redistributed LED layout available only with 53" light bar length.
4.	 Spectra BW4, BP6, BP8, DR9, MRD, and MFR are only available with 48" light bar length.
5.	 MRD and MFR are not listed DLC configurations. Extended lead times may apply. Contact sales for details.
6.	 Contact Fluence sales for the wiring diagram of selected Electrical System
7.	 HVG available with 584-24, 511-21, 438-18, and 365-15 power supply configurations only.
8.	 HVE available with 292-12, 219-9 and 146-6 power supply configurations only.
9.	 All configurations sold by Fluence maintain cabling losses of 2% or less. See page 6 for more details.
10.	 4P DC Manifold cable is available with all power supply configurations except 584-24, 511-21, 438-18, and 365-15 with 3S DC Splitter Cable.
11.	 6P DC Manifold cable is available with 438-18 and 365-15 power supply configurations with 3S DC Splitter Cable only.
12.	 8P DC Manifold cable is available with 584-24 and 511-21 power supply configurations with 3S DC Splitter Cable only.
© Copyright 2022 Fluence Bioengineering 2022-05 | Subject to change without notice
Contact FLUENCE@
RAZR Modular
Rack Fixtures with 8-inch Light Bar Spacing
SPECTRA
PhysioSpec™ BROAD R3a
SPECTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTION CHART
Physiospec™ BROAD R3
Measurements of Normalized
Photosynthetic Photon Flux
350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750
100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0
Wavelength
nm
Sp
ec
tra
l P
ho
to
n
Fl
ux
 (N
or
m
al
ize
d)
0-
10
0%
350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750
100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0
Wavelength
nm
SPECTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTION CHART
BROAD R9B
Measurements of Normalized
Photosynthetic Photon Flux

120-277 V AC
PSU HVG 584 W DC
347-480 V AC Ordering Code QTY /
Carton
PSU 292 W Power Supply Surface Mount Kit  1 Kit  1 Kit N/A N/A AMPS-10491-10 10 Kits
PSU LVG 584 W Power Supply Surface Mount Kit N/A N/A  1 Kit N/A AMPS-10453-10 10 Kits
PSU HVG 584 W Power Supply Surface Mount Kit N/A N/A N/A  1 Kit AMPS-10454-10 10 Kits
Unistrut Wire Hanger (for Strut Width ≤ 1-5/8" / 45 mm) 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit AMV2-10120-20 20 Kits
Pipe Wire Hanger (for Pipe Diameter ≤ 1-3/4" / 45 mm) 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit AMV2-10121-20 20 Kits
Square Wire Hanger (for Truss Width ≤ 2-3/4" / 70 mm) 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit AMV2-10119-20 20 Kits
DC Dimming Signal Cable - AMERICAS (Power Supply to Dimming Control) Quantity per Power Supply Ordering Code QTY/ Carton
11-IN (0.28 m) Dimming Signal Cable, Pigtail, M12 Connector 1 Pc CDMA-71561-10 10 Pcs
5-FT (1.52 m) Dimming Signal Cable, Pigtail, M12 Connector 1 Pc CDMA-71560-10 10 Pcs
AC Power Cable - AMERICAS (Power Supply to AC Line) Quantity per Power Supply Ordering Code QTY/ Carton
6-FT (1.83 m) AC Cable, NEMA 5-15P Plug, M19 Push Lock, Max 125 V AC 1 Pc CACA-70748-10 10 Pcs
6-FT (1.83 m) AC Cable, NEMA 6-15P Plug, M19 Push Lock, Max 250 V AC 1 Pc CACA-70750-10 10 Pcs
6-FT (1.83 m) AC Cable, NEMA L7-15P Plug, M19 Push Lock, Max 277 V AC 1 Pc CACA-70752-10 10 Pcs
6-FT (1.83 m) AC Cable, Pigtail, M19 Push Lock, Max 480 V AC 1 Pc CACA-70754-10 10 Pcs
15-FT (4.57 m) AC Cable, NEMA 5-15P Plug, M19 Push Lock, Max 125 V AC 1 Pc CACA-70749-05 5 Pcs
15-FT (4.57 m) AC Cable, NEMA 6-15P Plug, M19 Push Lock, Max 250 V AC 1 Pc CACA-70751-05 5 Pcs
15-FT (4.57 m) AC Cable, NEMA L7-15P Plug, M19 Push Lock, Max 277 V AC 1 Pc CACA-70753-05 5 Pcs
15-FT (4.57 m) AC Cable, Pigtail, M19 Push Lock, Max 480 V AC 1 Pc CACA-70755-05 5 Pcs
Wieland AC Connector Adapter for Power Supply, STW PVC, M19 Push Lock, 18-IN (0.46 m),
Wieland Part #: 96.032.0053.1 (Male) 1 Pc CACA-71467-10 10 Pcs
DC Dimming Signal Cable - INTERNATIONAL (Power Supply to Dimming Control) Quantity per Power Supply Ordering Code QTY/ Carton
80 cm (31,5 IN) Dimming Signal Cable, Cca, Pigtail, M12 Connector 1 Pc CDME-71526-10 10 Pcs
AC Power Cable - INTERNATIONAL (Power Supply to AC Line) Quantity per Power Supply Ordering Code QTY/ Carton
1,83 m (6 FT) AC Cable, VDE, Schuko Type F7 Plug, M19 Push Lock, 230 V AC 1 Pc CACE-70774-10 10 Pcs